
 

 

Route 15 – Wisbech to Spalding 

February 2023 

 

 

Route 15 
Wisbech – Spalding  

AM PM 

Guyhirn – Tall Trees  07.30 17.10 

Guyhirn – Scruffy Dogs 07.32 17.08 

Wisbech St Mary – The Chequers 07.37 17.03 

Wisbech St Mary – Jacks Shop 07.40 17.00 

Barton Road - Wisbech 07.45 16.55 

Horsefair - Wisbech 07.50 16.50 

Harecroft Road, Grammar Bus Stop 07.55 16.45 

Tydd Gote – Main Road bus stop 08.05 16.35 

Spalding High School 08.40 15.45 

Spalding Grammar School  08.45 15.40 

 


